The Future Ready Coaching Academy (FRCA)
https://www.futurereadycoachingacademy.com/
Life Post-Graduation Event Sign-Up Sheet

Venue: Leiden University College The Hague (LUC) Room 3.16
Date: May 24th, 17:00-19:00

Program
Workshop on Crafting a Successful Application with Career Coach Frank Ingruber (17:00-17:45)
Panel Discussion with LUC Alumni from the Class of ‘20-’22 on:
e Transitioning to life as a Master’s student
Applying for Jobs and Master’s Programs
Gap years
Attaining a Highly Skilled Migrant Visa
Entering the Job Market Post-Graduation

The LUC Alumni who will be speaking are:
e Daniela Alvaran — LUC Class of ‘20., former GED Major, Technical Recruiter at Xomnia (an Al company)
e Jesse Loevinsohn — LUC Class of 22, former IJ Major, Intern at VNG International, Incoming MSc Criminology and Criminal Justice Student
at the University of Oxford
e Julia Addison — LUC Class of ‘20, former GPH Major, VU Research Master’s in Global Health ‘22 Graduate, Junior Researcher and Lecturer
at Universitair Medisch Centrum Utrecht

Signup Workshop

SIN

Student Email address Would you like Frank Ingruber to review your CV or cover letter
as a part of his presentation (this is a unique opportunity to get
free advice from a professional, but can also be uncomfortable



https://www.futurereadycoachingacademy.com/

since he will be highly critical of the application documents)?

1. Clara Lindemann clara1lindemann@gmail.com yes
2 Vicky Araujo

2. Bernarde

3. Jasmijn yes
4. Wiktor w.grochowski@umail.leidenuniv.nl yes
5. Alina Bernhardt alinabernhardt10@gmail.com

6. Dolca Collado $3426858@umail.leidenuniv.nl

7. Gege Liu gghhliu@icloud.com yes
9. Edward Brand edbrand10@gmail.com

10 Zimeng Cao zi.cao0025@gmail.com

11. Anuka Reichenbecher anuka.reichenbecher@hotmail.de yes
12. Sybren Enserink sybren.e14@gmail.com Yes
13.

14. Adrian Colbath adriancolbath929@gmail.com

15. Jasmine Amram Jasmine.amram@gmail.com Yes
16. Rui Kuhlman Ruick01@gmail.com

17. Pyry Eskelinen eskelinen.pyry@gmail.com




18. Sacha Lommen sachalommen@hotmail.com
19. Elena Draganov elena.draganov@yahoo.com
20. Eduarda Regufe dudaregufe@gmail.com yes
21. Jean Pommarel pommarel.jean@gmail.com yes
22. Hugo Ardura Muioz
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
Signup Panel Discussion
S/N [ Student What are some questions you would like the panelists to

address?

Clara Lindemann

clara1lindemann@gmail.com
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7. Jasmine Amram Jasmine.amram@gmail.com
8. Rui Kuhlman Ruick01@gmail.com
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10 Pyry Eskelinen eskelinen.pyry@gmail.com
1. Duda Regufe

12. Hugo Ardura Munoz

13. Sybren Enserink sybren.e14@gmail.com

14. Sacha Lommen sachalommen@hotmail.com
15. Elena draganov elena.draganov@yahoo.com
16.

17.
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